
 

 

  

Monday, 21st November 2022 I Tbilisi 

www.advantageaustria.org/ge 

COMPANY PROFILES I მონაწილე ფირმების სია 

in cooperation with: 

AUSTRIAN TRADE MISSION 2022 



 

Seite 2 von 12 

 

INFORMATIONS 
 

 

 

ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA Istanbul 

Mr. Gerhard Lackner 

Büyükdere Cad. 100-102 

Maya Akar Center K.14 D.51 

34394 - Esentepe, Istanbul/Türkiye 

T +90 212 211 14 76 

E istanbul@advantageaustria.org 

W www.advantageaustria.org/tr  

 

 

ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA Tbilisi 

Ms. Ana Lataria 

Austrian Embassy - Commercial Section 

T.Chovelidze Str.4 

0105 Tbilisi 

T+995 32 24 34 401 

E tbilisi@advantageaustria.org 

W www.advantageaustria.org/ge 

 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA, with its about 100 offices in over 70 countries, provides a broad range of intelligence and 

business development services for both Austrian companies and their international business partners. Around 800 

employees and 35 consultants around the world can assist you in locating Austrian suppliers and business 

partners. We organize about 1,200 events every year to bring business contacts together. Other services provided 

by ADVANTAGE AUSTRIA offices range from introductions to Austrian companies looking for importers, 

distributors or agents to providing in-depth information on Austria as a business location and assistance in 

entering the Austrian market. 

  

http://www.advantageaustria.org/tr
mailto:tbilisi@advantageaustria.org
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INTRODUCTION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For the second time this year we are bringing a 

delegation of 7 Austrian companies to Georgia. 

 

The relations between Georgia and Austria have been 

prosperous for a long time and Georgia is a country of 

reliable business partners. The participating Austrian 

companies are willing to further add value to the 

outstanding development of the Georgian economy. 

Please take advantage of this opportunity and get in 

touch with the representatives at the B2B-meetings. 

 

We hope that there will be a possibility to establish 

fruitful business ties so that Georgia and Austria can 

grow even closer together. 

 

As the new Austrian Trade Commissioner, I very much 

look forward to meeting our Georgian Partners and 

Austrian companies on the occasion of this trade mission 

in Tbilisi. 

 

 

Best regards 

 

Gerhard Lackner 

The Austrian Trade Commissioner 

for Türkiye, Azerbaijan and Georgia 

 

 

 

წარდგენა 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 წელს უკვე მეორედ  ჩამოგვყავს საქართველოში 

ავსტრიიდან დელეგაცია, რომელიც 

დაკომპლექტებულია 7 წამყვანი კომპანიის 

წარმომადგენლებით. 

საქართველოსა და ავსტრიას მრავალწლიანი 

ურთიერთობა აკავშირებთ და ავსტრიელები თვლიან, 

რომ საქართველო საიმედო პარტნიორია და მზად 

არიან საქართველოს ეკონომიკის განვითარებაში 

დამატებითი წვლილი შეიტანონ. გთხოვთ 

გამოიყენოთ არსებული შემთხვევა და დაუკავშირდეთ 

ფორუმის შემდეგ ბიზნესწარმომადგენლებს B2B 

შეხვედრებზე. იმედი გვაქვს ამ ბიზნესფორუმზე 

დამყარებული კონტაქტები კარგი 

ურთიერთთანამშრომლობის და ახალი 

ბიზნესშესაძლებლობების საწინდარი იქნება 

საქართველო - ავსტრიის ურთიერთობების კიდევ 

უფრო გასამყარებლად! 

როგორც ახალად დანიშნული სავაჭრო კონსული, 

მოუთმენლად ველი ჩვენი ქართველი პარტნიორებისა 

და ავსტრიული კომპანიების შეხვედრას ამ სავაჭრო 

მისიის ფარგლებში.  

პატივისცემით, 

 

გერჰარდ ლაკნერი 

ავსტრიის კონსული სავაჭრო საკითხებში თურქეთში, 

საქართველოსა და აზერბაიჯანში 
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ALLRUS Maschinenhandels GmbH 

Campus 21, Europaring F 10202 

2345 Brunn am Gebirge 

 

Ms. Ingrid Schnabl 

Sales and Marketing Manager 

 

T +43 223637787764 

E ingrid.schnabl@allrus.at  

W  www.allrus.ru  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

The ALLRUS Group is the exclusive distributor for a 

range of pump brands for industry applications as well 

as for communal drinking water and waste water 

facilities, chlorination systems and hypochloride 

generators. Brands are ALLWEILER, IMO, HOUTTUIN, 

LUTZ, LUTZ-JESCO 

  

  

WANTED: Direct Customers 

 

ALLRUS Group, as a reliable company is looking for 

local sales partner, who would be ready to distribute 

their brands in following business sectors in Georgia: 

oil & Gas, mining, water/sewage & waste 

management, chemicals, agriculture & fisheries, 

foodstuffs production, marine, energy production.  

The company is also interested in direct contacts with 

businesses from mining (coal and copper) and food & 

beverage sectors, as well as hydroelectric power 

plants. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALLRUS ჯგუფი ექსკლუზიურად სთავაზობს 

მომხმარებლებს  ტუმბოების ბრენდების ფართო 

სპექტრს, რომლებიც განსაზღვრულია როგორც 

ინდუსტრიული მოხმარებისთვის, ასევე სასმელი 

წყლისა და კანალიზაციის ობიექტებისთვის, 

დაქლორვის სისტემებისა და ჰიპოქლორიტის 

გენერატორებისთვის. ALLRUS ჯგუფი წარმოადგენს 

ბრენდებს როგორებიცაა: ALLWEILER, IMO, 

HOUTTUIN, LUTZ, LUTZ-JESCO 

 

 

Wanted: ALLRUS-ი როგორც სანდო კომპანია ეძებს 

შესაბამისად სანდო პარტნიორებს საქართველოში, 

რომლებიც მისი პროდუქტებით ისეთ სფეროებს 

მოამარაგებენ, როგორიცაა ნავთობი და გაზი, სამთო 

მოპოვება, წყლისა და კანალიზაციის მენეჯმენტი, 

ქიმიკატები, სოფლის მეურნეობა და თევზსაშენი, 

კვების პროდუქტების წარმოება, ზღვაოსნობა, 

ენერგოწარმოება.  

ასევე დაინტერესებულია კომპანიებთან პირდაპირი 

კონტაქტების დამყარებით, რომლებიც არიან სამთო 

მოპოვების, კვების პროდუქტებისა და 

ჰიდროელექტროსადგურების სფეროებიდან. 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ingrid.schnabl@allrus.at
http://www.allrus.ru/


 

Seite 5 von 12 

ANDRITZ HYDRO GmbH 

Eibesbrunnergasse 20 

1120 Vienna 

 

Mr. Norbert Schwarz 

Vice President 

 

T +43 5 0805 0 

E norbert.schwarz@andritz.com 

W  www.andritz.com/hydro.htm  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

ANDRITZ HYDRO is one of the world's leading 

suppliers of electromechanical equipment for 

hydroelectric power plants. With more than 175 years 

of accumulated experience and more than 31,000 

supplied turbines with a total output of around 430,000 

megawatts, the division delivers the complete range of 

products including turbines, generators and auxiliary 

equipment of all types and sizes: "from water to wire", 

ranging from small-scale hydropower to large 

hydropower plants generating more than 800 

megawatts per turbine unit. 

 

ANDRITZ HYDRO is the market leader when it comes 

to the modernisation, renewal and performance 

improvement of existing hydropower plants. Its 

activities also include pumps and turbo generators for 

thermal power plants. 

 

 

WANTED: Direct Customers 

 

ANDRITZ HYDRO is seeking contacts to government 

owned and private clients, project developers and 

investors interested in building hydropower plants 

respectively in equipment for hydro power plants. 

From 100 kW up to the highest output. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANDRITZ HYDRO ჰიდროელექტროსადგურებისთვის 

ელექტრომექანიკური მოწყობილობების 

ერთ-ერთი  წამყვანი მომწოდებელია მსოფლიოში. 

დაგროვილი გამოცდილებით, რომელიც  175 წელზე 

მეტს და 31 000 -ზე მეტ წარმოებულ ტურბინას 

საშუალოდ 430.000 მეგავატი სიმძლავრით მოიცავს, 

აწვდის კომპანია სრული პაკეტის სახით, რომელიც 

ყველა სასურველი ზომის ტურბინების, 

გენერატორებისა და ყველა სახის დამხმარე 

ნაწილებისგან შედგება. ,,წყლიდან დენის წყარომდე’’ 

და მცირე ჰიდროელექტროსადგურიდან დიდი 

ჰიდროელექტროსადგურის ჩათვლით წარმოშობს 

ერთი ტურბინა 800 მეგავატზე მეტ სიმძლავრეს. 

როცა საუბარია მოდერნიზაციაზე, განახლებასა და 

არსებული ჰიდროელექტროსადგურების 

ეფექტურობის გაუმჯობესებაზე,  ANDRITZ HYDRO 

ლიდერის პოზიციას იკავებს ბაზარზე. ის სთავაზობს 

ასევე ტუმბოებსა და ტურბო გენერატორებს 

თერმული ელექტროსადგურებისთვის. 

 

ANDRITZ HYDRO ეძებს კონტაქტებს  კლიენტების, 

ორგანიზაციების და დეველოპერების სახით, 

რომლებსაც აინტერესებთ ელექტრომექანიკური 

მოწყობილობები ჰიდროელექტროსადგურებისთვის. 

ANDRITZ HYDRO ეძებს კონტაქტებს როგორც 

სახელმწიფო საკუთრებაში არსებულ ერთეულებთან, 

ასევე კერძო კლიენტებთან, პროექტის 

დეველოპერებთან და ინვესტორებთან, რომლებიც 

დაინტერესებული არიან 

ჰიდროელექტროსადგურების მშენებლობით, ან 

დანადგარების შეძენით 100 კილოვატიდან უმაღლეს 

სიმძლავრემდე. 
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beyondarts GmbH 

Untere Öden 32 

3400 Klosterneuburg 

 

Mr. Gerhard Sindelar 

General Manager 

 

T +43 699 11 04 35 46 

E sindelar@beyondarts.at 

W www.beyondarts.at 

 

 

 

 

 

 

beyondarts: Multi award winning Austrian company 

beyondarts, which is active in Georgia since 2020, 

produces state-of-the-art digital marketing 

applications for all businesses as trade, retail, 

publishing houses, tourism, culture etc. The 

beyondarts CMS enables the visualisation of products, 

services, offers, touristic guides, fairs etc. and 

distribution as WebApp. These are sent directly to the 

smartphones via the integrated WebSMS tool. 

Customers react via configurable "call2action" 

buttons: call, Email, links to shops etc.  

The WebApps can be distributed over all web channels 

and in print-media by QR-codes.  

CMS Features: Multimedia, Audio, multilingual, GPS 

map with routes and POIs. The application is scalable 

for all economic sectors. 

Beyondarts offer an interesting business model. 

 

WANTED:  

The company is looking for advertising agencies, PR-, 

marketing- and consulting- companies in every 

industry that offer their customers the cloud-based 

WebApp + WebSMS marketing tool plus content 

production, also clients and partners in sales and 

distribution 

beyondarts: მრავალი ჯილდოს მფლობელი 

ავსტრიული კომპანია beyondarts, რომელიც 

საქართველოში 2020 წლიდან საქმიანობს, აწარმოებს 

ციფრული მარკეტინგის state-of-the-art  აპლიკაციებს 

ყველა ტიპის ბიზნესისათვის, როგორიცაა მაგ.: 

საცალო და საბითუმო ვაჭრობა, გამომცემლობა, 

ტურიზმი, კულტურა და ა.შ. კომპანია თავის 

პარტნიორებს სთავაზობს საინტერესო 

ბიზნესმოდელს. 

 

beyondart-ს CMS-ის საშუალებას იძლევა 

ვებაპლიკაციის მეშვეობით მოხდეს  პროდუქტის, 

სერვისის, შეთავაზებების, ტურისტული 

მიმართულებების, ბაზრობების და ა.შ. 

ვიზუალიზაცია და მომხმარებლამდე მიწოდება. 

ისინი სმარტფონზე პირდაპირ იგზავნება 

ინტეგრირებული WebSMS-ის საშუალებით. 

მომხმარებელი კი რეაგირებს "call2action"-ის 

ღილაკებით, როგორებიცაა დარეკვა, იმეილის 

გაგზავნა, გადასვლა მაღაზიის ლინკზე და ა.შ.   ვებ-

აპლიკაცია შესაძლებელია ხელმისაწვდომი იყოს 

როგორც ყველა ვებ-არხის საშუალებით, ასევე 

ბეჭდურ მედიაში QR კოდის გამოყენებით. CMS 

მახასიათებლებია: მულტიმედია, აუდიო, ენების 

არჩევანი, GPS რუკა მარშრუტებითა და ლოკაციების 

აღნიშვნებით (POI). აპლიკაცია მორგებადია ყველა 

ბიზნესსექტორზე.  

 

beyondart ეძებს როგორც სარეკლამო სააგენტოებს, 

ასევე პიარ, მარკეტინგულ და საკონსულტაციო 

კომპანიებს ყველა ბიზნეს სფეროში, რომლებიც 

სთავაზობენ თავიანთ მომხმარებლებს cloud-ზე 

დაფუძნებულ WebApp და WebSMS მარკეტინგულ 

ხელსაწყოს და ქმნიან კონტენტს. კომპანია ასევე 

დაინტერესებულია  გაყიდვებისა და დისტრიბუციის 

სფეროში არსებული კომპანიებით. 
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smart bioservices GmbH 

Inkustrasse 1-7/4/2 2-4 

3400 Klosterneuburg 

 

Mr. Georgi Kirov 

Head of Sales Manager  

 

T +90 (850) 840 0 

E office@biogest.at   

W www.biogest.at    

 

  

 

BIOGEST® is an international biomethane and biogas 

plant manufacturer headquartered in Austria with 

subsidiaries in France, Italy, Romania, Serbia, Czech 

Republic, UK and US. With a team of more than 70 highly 

qualified employees, the company has already 

completed over 170 biogas plant projects, generating 

electricity and biomethane worldwide. 

Enerlinc Biogas & Cogeneration supports BIOGEST in 

operation in Georgian and Azerbaijan markets. 

 

 

WANTED: 

Investors who want to invest in renewable energy 

sources, 

Dairy, cattle, or pig farms with not less than 5000 pcs of 

feedstock 

BIOGEST®  არის ბიომეთანისა და ბიოგაზის 

ქარხნების საერთაშორისო მწარმოებელი, რომლის 

სათაო ოფისი მდებარეობს ავსტრიაში. მისი 

შვოლობილი კომპანიები კი არის საფრანგეთში, 

იტალიაში, რუმინეთში, საბერძნეთში, ჩეხეთში, დიდ 

ბრიტანეთსა და აშშ-ში. მათ,  70-ზე მეტი 

მაღალკვალიფიციური თანამშრომლისაგან შემდგარი 

გუნდით, უკვე დაასრულეს მსოფლიო მასშტაბით 

170-ზე მეტი ბიოგაზის ქარხნის პროექტი, რომლებიც 

წარმოქმნიან ელექტროენერგიასა და ბიომეთანს. 

BIOGEST-ის პარტნიორი და მხარდამჭერი ქართულ 

ბაზარზე არის Enerlinc Biogas & Cogeneration. 

 

 

კომპანია დაინტერესებულია ინვესტორების 

მოძიებით, რომლებიც მზად არიან ინვესტიცია 

განახორციელონ განახლებადი ენერგიის წარმოებაში. 

ასევე საქონლის ან ღორის მეურნეობები არანაკლებ 

5000 ცალი საწვავი ნედლეულით. 

mailto:office@biogest.at
http://www.biogest.at/
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METEKA GmbH 

Viktor-Kaplan-Straße 7 

8750 Judenburg 
 

Mr. Roland Katschnig 

General Manager  

 

T +43 3572  85 1 66 

E info@meteka.com  

W www.meteka.com  

 

 

METEKA is active in infectious waste management for 

more than 35 years. Their products are based on a 

special microwave technology, which is specially known 

for its high reliability, lowest water and energy 

consumption, as well as very simple operation.  

METEKA Hygiene System helps to avoid infections 

resulting from poor waste handling procedures by 

eliminating the risk of needle stick injuries and 

contamination from leaking waste bags. A core feature 

of the METEKA system is, that the waste is treated on-

site in the same container, which was previously used 

for the collection. This interrupts the infection chain by 

avoiding contamination in course of the infectious waste 

handling procedure. 

Depending on the infectious waste quantity produced, 

the company offers the right product sizes – from small 

decentralized health centers and laboratories to 

hospitals.  

 

 

WANTED: 

METEKA looks for potential distribution and service 

partners, also decision makers in medical institutions 

Ministries. The distribution partners should be active in 

the medical/laboratory field. The Ministry in charge of 

infectious waste management could be the Ministry of 

Health or the Ministry of Environment. 

METEKA-ს ინფექციური ნარჩენების მართვის 

სფეროში 35 წლიანი გამოცდილება აქვს. მათი 

პროდუქტები ეფუძნება მიკროტალღურ 

ტექნოლოგიას, რომელიც ცნობილია მისი  მაღალი 

საიმედოობით, წყლისა და ენერგიის ყველაზე მცირე 

მოხმარებითა და მარტივი გამოყენებით. 

METEKA-ს ჰიგიენის სისტემებით ხდება ნარჩენების 

არასაკმარისი დამუშავებით გამოწვეული 

ინფიცირების თავიდან აცილება, რაც მიიღწევა 

სანარჩენე ტომრიდან გამოჟონვისა და ნემსის 

ჩხვლეტის რისკის გამორიცხვით. METEKA სისტემის 

მთავარი მახასიათებელი არის ნარჩენების 

ადგილობრივი დამუშავება იგივე კონტეინერში, 

რომელშიც შეგროვდა ნარჩენები.  

METEKA-ს პროდუქტები გათვლილია როგორც მცირე 

ზომის ჯანმრთელობის ცენტრებისა და 

ლაბორატორიებისთვის, ასევე ჰოსპიტალებისთვის. 

 

METEKA  დაიინტერესებულია დისტრიბუტორებითა 

და სერვის-პარტნიორებით, რომლებიც 

ურთიერთობენ სამედიცინო დაწესებულებებთან, 

ასევე სამედიცინო დაწესებულებისა და  

სამინისტროების (ჯანდაცვის, გარემოს დაცვის) 

წამყვან პირებთან თანამშრომლობით. 

  

mailto:info@meteka.com
http://www.meteka.com/
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Polo Handels AG 

Hainburger st. 34, A-1030 Vienna 

T + 43 1 712 70 90 

E office@polo-ag.com  

W www.polo-ag.com 

 

POLO Representative Office AZ, GE, AR 

Ms. Tatyana Shvets - Papers 

M +380 50 462 74 45 

E t.shvets@polo-ag.com 

 

Ms. Alla Kunova - Machines 

M +380 50 424 24 25 

E a.kunova@polo-ag.com 

 

 

  

POLO Handels AG 

For more than 36 years, POLO Handels AG is a leading 

sales and marketing partner for first-class paper and 

card-board manufacturers and international producers 

of packaging machines, to clients in the CEE and CIS 

countries. 

90 experts in 14 countries provide innovative custom 

packaging solutions for a broad range of industries such 

as food, pharma, printing and paper converting. 

 

Paper division provides:  

  

• Graphical Paper & 

Board  

• Packaging Paper & 

Board  

• Flexible Packaging  

Papers & 

specialities 

• Aluminium   

 

Machinery division offers: 

 

• Entry-level 

machines 

• Advanced machines 

• Fully integrated 

processing & 

packaging solutions  

• Service & Spare 

Parts 

 

 

POLO Handels AG 

36 წელზე მეტია რაც POLO Handels AG გაყიდვებისა და 

მარკეტინგის კუთხით წამყვანი პარტნიორია ისეთი 

კომპანიების, რომლებიც აწარმოებენ პირველი კლასის 

ქაღალდის, მუყაოსა და შესაფუთი ქაღალდების 

დანადგარებს. მისი კლიენტების ძირითადი ნაწილი 

მიეკუთვნება ცენტრალური და აღმოსავლეთ ევროპის, 

ასევე დამოუკიდებელ სახელმწიფოთა 

თანამეგობრობის წევრ ქვეყნებს. 

POLO Handels AG წარმოდგენილია 14 ქვეყანაში 90-ზე 

მეტი ექსპერტით. კომპანია თავისი ინოვაციური, 

მომხმარებელსზე მორგებული შესაფუთი 

პროდუქტებით ამარაგებს მრავალ ინდუსტრიას. 

მათშორისაა მშრალი და თხევადი საკვების წარმოება, 

ფარმაცია, ბეჭდვისა და ქაღალდის პროდუქცია და ა.შ.  

 

ქაღალდის პორტფოლიო მოიცავს: 

• გრაფიკული ქაღალდი და მუყაო 

• შესაფუთი ქაღალდი და მუყაო 

• ქაღალდის შესაფუთი ჩანთები (Flexible 

Packaging) და განსაკუთრებული შეფუთვები 

• ალუმინის შეფუთვა 

 

დანადგარების პორტფოლიო მოიცავს: 

• მარტივად სამართავი დანადგარები 

• შედარებით მოცულობითი დანადგარები 

• პროცესში სრულად ინტეგრირებული 

დანადგარები 

• სერვისი და სათადარიგო ნაწილები 

mailto:office@polo-ag.com
http://www.polo-ag.com/
mailto:t.shvets@polo-ag.com
mailto:a.kunova@polo-ag.com
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Trumer Schutzbauten GmbH 

Weissenbach 106 

A-5431 Kuchl 

 

Mr. Markus Haidn 

Sales Manager  

 

T +43 624420325 

E office@trumer.cc 

W http://www.trumer.cc  

 

 

 

 

 

Trumer Schutzbauten Ges.m.b.H. has its 

headquarters in Salzburg and is a globally active 

company in the field of natural hazard protection. For 

more than twenty years the company has offered 

system solutions for protection against rockfalls, 

landslides and avalanches, as well as cliff face and 

slope protection systems. The protection systems are 

developed, produced and distributed by TRUMER in-

house. As a competent partner, TRUMER is happy to 

support customers from the planning and 

construction stages to the operational phase and is on 

hand throughout the entire project to provide reliable 

expertise. TRUMER, safety without compromises 

 

 

WANTED: Trumer Schutzbauten Ges.m.b.H. wants to 

meet construction and development companies, also 

public sector that develop infrastructure projects. 

 

 

 

 

Trumer Schutzbauten Ges.m.b.H, რომლის სათაო 

ოფისიც ძალცბურგშია, მრავალ პროექტს 

ახორციელებს ბუნებრივი კატასტროფებისგან 

თავდაცვის სფეროში საერთაშორისო მასშტაბით.  20 

წელზე მეტია კომპანია ბაზარს სთავაზობს როგორც 

კლდიდან ქვების ჩამოშლის საწინააღმდეგო, ასევე 

ზვავის, მეწყერის, კლდის პირისა და ფერდობისათვის 

შესაბამის დამცავ სისტემებს. ამ სისტემების შექმნა-

განვითარებას, წარმოებასა და მიწოდებას სრულად 

უზრუნველყოფს თავად კომპანია. Trumer 

Schutzbauten, როგორც საიმედო პარტნიორი, მზადაა 

დაეხმაროს თავის მომხმარებლებს დაგეგმვისა და 

კონსტრუირების ეტაპიდან მოყოლებული, 

განთავსება-დამონტაჟების ფაზით დამთავრებული 

და უზრუნველყოს საიმედო ექსპერტიზა მთელი 

პროცესის განმავლობაში. 

 

Trumer Schutzbauten Ges.m.b.H სურს შეხვდეს 

სამშენებლო და დეველოპერულ კომპანიებს. ასევე 

საჯარო სექტორის  წარმომადგელებს, რომლებიც 

შეიმუშავებენ ინფრასტრუქტურულ პროექტებს. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

mailto:office@trumer.cc
http://www.trumer.cc/
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MORE INFORMATION 

 

For more Information regarding the Austrian economy, visit us www.advantageaustria.org/ge . 

 

 

 

http://www.advantageaustria.org/ge

